
Grove Cemetery Garage Replacement

List of Planholders 11/4/2020

First Name Last Name Email Business Name Business Phone Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State / Province Zip Code

William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics 4134892170 34 Crosby Drive Suite 205 Bedford Massachusetts 01730

Pauline Moore contractingdept@pmoorepainting.com P. Moore Painting & Contracting Co 6178406705 23 grant st Weymouth Massachusetts 02189

Rick Moreira jbpaintingma@gmail.com JB Cleaning and Painting 5088082493 211 Mechanic St Marlboro Massachusetts 01752

Matthew Eaton matt@maroiscc.com Marois Construction Co., Inc. 2073516065 262 Old Lyman Road South Hadley Massachusetts 01075

Al Poulos estimating@towerconstructioncorp.com Tower Construction Corp. 10 Southern Industrial Drive Cranston Rhode Island 02921

E5Builders Tom toma@e5builders.com E5 BUILDERS LLC 19787284598 45 Granite St Leominster Massachusetts 01453

Chad Lampert calampert@aulsonllc.com The Aulson Company, LLC 9786889100 49 Danton Drive, Suite 201 Methuen Massachusetts 01844

Justin Felisco Justin.felisco@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect 3236025079

Casi Rich Casi@AugustBuildingEnterprises.com

Milosz Rucinski m5rucinski@gmail.com mikes construction 5083893888 12 2ND AVE 01576-1218 dudley Massachusetts 01571

Tony Paglia adptglobal@aol.com Trans Global Construction, LLC 401-725-9025 1006 Charles Street, Suite 6 North Providence Rhode Island 02904

Bill Gear bill@unifiedcontracting.biz Unified Contracting 6179449255 381 Third Street Everett Massachusetts 02149

Sebastian Labonte slabonte@adamsruxton.com Adams and Ruxton 4137342138 600 Union Street West Springfield Massachusetts 01089

Leo Lessard llessard@mdrconstruction.com MDR Construction Co., Inc. 9788511000 1693 Shawsheen Street Tewksbury Massachusetts 01876

Ali Didion addenda@projectdog.com Projectdog 9784999014 18 Graf Road #8 Newburyport Massachusetts 01950

Andrew Armington Andy@ColeContracting.net Cole Contracting Inc. 508-795-1556 152 Webster Street Worcester Massachusetts 01603

Tom Viola tomv@ponchexcavation.com Ponch Excavation LLC 15084541165 3841 Washington St Boston Massachusetts 02131

Jonathan Poulin jon@poulininc.com Poulin Construction Inc. 9784223399 299 PRINCETON RD STERLING Massachusetts 01564

Jerry Kelly jerry@larochelleconstruction.com LaRochelle, Inc. 4138229683 23 College St South Hadley Massachusetts 01075

Alex Gugliada agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com The Blue Book Building and Construction Network 8004312584

Stacey Carroll stacey.spauldingelectric@gmail.com


